Purchase Date

1871 -
1871 -
1871 -
1976
19 -
2021
19 -
1999 -
2002 -
2017
2018
2017
2008 -
2011

Asset

Land

Walls

Gates

Land

Shed

Shed
Noticeboard
Water Standpipe
Bench

4 no. Benches disposed of
Bench

Bench

Bench

Land

No.

1
1
1
2
1

Value 2021/22
£9,425.19

Nominal £1
£6,640.22
£1,327.81

Nominal £1

posed 24.06.2021
£399.16
£155.00
£200.00
£200.00

Gifted - Nil
Gifted - Nil

£500.00
Nominal £1

2021-24

Insured 2021/22
Buildings £31,953
Contents £15,000

Street Furniture £36,000

Value 2022/23
£9,425.19

Nominal £1
£6,640.22
£1,327.81

Nominal £1

Disposed 24.06.2021
£399.16
£155.00
£200.00
£200.00

Gifted - Nil
Gifted - Nil

£500.00
Nominal £1

Page 1

Insured 2022/23
Buildings £35,378
Contents £15,000

Street Furniture £36,000

Value 2023/24
£9,425.19

Nominal £1
£6,640.22
£1,327.81

Nominal £1

Disposed 24.06.2021
£399.16
£155.00
£200.00
£200.00

Gifted - Nil
Gifted - Nil

£500.00
Nominal £1

Insured 2023/24
Buildings £38,738
Contents £15,000

Street Furniture £36,000



	2021-24

