2021-24

Purchase Date	Asset	No.	Value 2021/22 £9,425.19	Insured 2021/22  Buildings £31,953  Contents £15,000  Street Furniture £36,000	Value 2022/23 £9,425.19	Insured 2022/23  Buildings £35,378  Contents £15,000  Street Furniture £36,000	Value 2023/24 £9,425.19	Insured 2023/24  Buildings £38,738  Contents £15,000  Street Furniture £36,000
1871 -	Land		Nominal £1		Nominal £1		Nominal £1	
1871 -	Walls		£6,640.22		£6,640.22		£6,640.22	
1871 -	Gates		£1,327.81		£1,327.81		£1,327.81	
1976	Land		Nominal £1		Nominal £1		Nominal £1	
19 -	Shed	1	posed 24.06.2021		Disposed 24.06.2021		Disposed 24.06.2021	
2021	Shed	1	£399.16		£399.16		£399.16	
19 -	Noticeboard	1	£155.00		£155.00		£155.00	
1999 -	Water Standpipe	2	£200.00		£200.00		£200.00	
2002 -	Bench	1	£200.00		£200.00		£200.00	
2017	4 no. Benches disposed of							
2018	Bench	1	Gifted - Nil		Gifted - Nil		Gifted - Nil	
2017	Bench	1	Gifted - Nil		Gifted - Nil		Gifted - Nil	
2008 -	Bench	2	£500.00		£500.00		£500.00	
2011	Land		Nominal £1		Nominal £1		Nominal £1	